2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

x4
ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 6 MAR 2014
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

P
o= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

11 ALLPORT Lachlan F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1996 Blacktown Flyers
9 BARNES Anthony F R 1.87/62" 98/216 17 SEP 1996 Boondall Buccaneers
6 BOYLE Zachary F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Blackhawks
16 CAMPBELL Jamie D L 1.92/6'4" 105/231 6 JUN 1996 Ontario Hockey Academy
23 FABIJAN Ted F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 20 MAY 1997 Adelaide Penguins
17 HANSEN Joshua D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 25 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
3 HENNING Mitchell F R 1.75/59" 70/154 2 NOV 1997 Boondall Buccaneers
10 JAUNOZOLS Harrison D R 1.71/57" 59/130 19 SEP 1997 Melbourne Whalers
2 KNIGHT Jackson D R 1.79/510" 79/174 5 0CT 1996 Newcastle Northstars
21 KNOTT Jake F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 21 JUN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
7 KONG Brendan F L 1.76/5'9" 66/146 14 APR 1997 Canterbury Eagles
15 KUBARA Casey F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 APR 1996 Liverpool Saints
14 MAJOR Riley D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 9 JAN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
25 McCANN Stephen GK L 1.80/511" 62/137 9 JUN 1997 Cockburn Hawks
19 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.78 /510" 64 /141 17 MAR 1997 Adelaide Red Wings
20 MIZEN Nicholas GK L 1.80/511" 81/179 18 MAR 1997 Canterbury Eagles
5 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 24 JAN 1996 Blacktown Flyers
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.90/6'3" 84/185 12 FEB 1996 Banff Hockey Academy
18 SHEARD Hayden F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 5 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
24 SMITH Ryan F L 1.79 /510" 74 /163 8 JUN 1997 Cockburn Hawks
22 SOWA David F L 1.81/5'11" 76/168 3 APR 1997 Melbourne Bombers
4 STRINGER Corey D R 1.89/62" 74/163 10 AUG 1997 Melbourne Glaciers
1 THEOBALD Tynan GK L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 8 FEB 1996 Melbourne Whalers
12 WEBSTER Kieren F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 12 JUL 1997 Perth Pelicans
8 ZVONICEK Luke F R 1.63/5'4" 60/132 30 AUG 1996 Blacktown Flyers

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: LINDSAY Steven AUS 18 OCT 1956
Assistant Coach: REYNOLDS Andrew AUS 21 AUG 1978
General Manager: KELLY Sharon AUS 12 MAR 1966
Team Leader: WISHEWAN Allan AUS 9 NOV 1963
Equipment Manager: FERRARI David AUS 31 JAN 1984
Physiotherapist: KELLY Paul AUS 18 APR 1967

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 19 MAR 2014
BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

22 BLAGOEV Georgi 1.72/58" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 CSKA Sofia
14 CHALIOV Petar 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 MAY 1997 CSKA Sofia
18 CHOMPOLOV Atanas 1.80/511" 62/137 21 JUL 1998 CSKA Sofia

5 DAVIDOV Kostadin
17 DIKQV Veselin

15 DILKOV Daniel

9 DIMITRQOV Dimitar
19 DIMITROV Georgi
10 GACHEV Yanaki

4 GENKOV Atanas

1.75/5'9" 68/150 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
1.70/57" 62/137 21 FEB 1998 Slavia Sofia
1.86/6'1" 70/154 25 MAY 1998 HK Topolcany
1.78 /510" 78/172 12 OCT 1997 CSKA Sofia
1.80/511" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1997 Levski Sofia
1.73/5'8" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia

7 GEORGIEV lvaylo 1.76 /59" 87/192 3 JUN 1998 Slavia Sofia
11 GEORGIEV Tomislav 1.78 /510" 67 /148 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
24 GUTSALSKI Georgi 1.82/6'0" 75/165 25 AUG 1997 Levski Sofia
12 ILIEV Alex 1.76/5'9" 76/168 23 SEP 1997 NSA Sofia
13 ILIEV Jhan 1.65/5%" 55/121 29 APR 1998 Levski Sofia

1.80/511" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 Slavia Sofia
1.78 /510" 68/ 150 10 MAY 1998 Levski Sofia
1.78/5'10" 80/176 25 NOV 1998 Slavia Sofia
1.85/6'1" 80/176 24 JUL 1997 CSKA Sofia
1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
1.75/5'9" 62/137 25 APR 1997 Levski Sofia
1.80/511" 65/143 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
1.75/5'9" 72/159 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
1.82/6'0" 76/168 29 JAN 1997 Levski Sofia

3 IVANOV Bogdan
8 KOVACHEYV Atanas
2 MLADENOV Reymand
20 NIKOLOV Petar
21 PANEV Aleksandar
16 SEMKOQV Kristian
1 VIDENOV Dimitar
6 VIDENOV Vasil
25 YURUKOV Stefan

Total: 20 players and 4 goalkeepers

~
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: NIKOLQV Ivo BUL 4 AUG 1964
Assistant Coach: PONDEYV Todor BUL 4 JUN 1975
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Equipment Manager: KRASTEV Momchil BUL 21 JAN 1996
Team Doctor: DIMITROV Victor BUL 24 AUG 1957

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 19 MAR 2014
ISR -Israel

Shoots/ Height

P
o= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

7 AHARONOVICH Roey F L 1.75/59" 717157 7 JUL 1996 Rice Memorial HS
99 AHARONOVICH Tomer D L 1.64 /55" 47/104 11 FEB 1999 Rishon
8 BASH Tomer F R 1.85/6'1" 66/146 21 FEB 1998 HC Metulla
19 BENHAR Uri F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 7 APR 1998 Maalot
14 BOUDNIKOV Dani F R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1998 Maalot
5 BUHNIK llya D R 1.70/57" 70/154 8 SEP 1998 HC Metulla
15 CHERNIN Gitai D R 1.72/58" 65/143 26 APR 1997 Maalot
1 GAZAL Amit GK L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 5NOV 1997 Kfar Saba
9 GINDI Uval D R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 24 JUN 1996 Rishon
20 GOKHBERG Maxim GK L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 20 JUL 1996 Bat Yam Icebergs
16 KAFRI Ori D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 13 MAR 1997 Kfar Saba
22 KAPULKIN Arael F R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 19 SEP 1998 CIH Academy Rockland
21 KISLIOUK llia F R 1.78/5'10" 74/163 26 DEC 1997 Bat Yam Icebergs
6 KOZEV Denis D L 1.70/57" 727159 8 SEP 1998 Maalot
3 LAZMI Amit D L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 21 DEC 1996 HC Metulla
4 LEVIT llya D R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 11 MAR 1998 HC Metulla
11 MAARAVI Shai D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 29 OCT 1996 HC Metulla
25 REGEV Yoav GK L 1.65/5'%5" 48/106 6 JAN 1997 HC Metulla
18 REVNIAGA Mark F R 1.69/57" 57/126 28 SEP 1998 Maalot
98 RICHE ltay F R 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 10 FEB 1996 Tel-Mond
12 SHMUELI Ziv F R 1.74/59" 62/137 21 MAR 1998 Maalot
17 SPEKTOR llya F L 1.71/57" 86/190 10 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
2 TAM May D R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 28 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
23 TUBOL Dotan F R 1.76 /59" 65/143 7 APR 1998 HC Metulla
12 WEITZMAN Guy F L 1.77 /510" 78/172 11 JAN 1996 Kfar Saba
24 ZIMMERMAN Bar F R 1.76 /5'9" 67/148 31 JUL 1996 Rishon
Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MINDEL Boris ISR 6 MAR 1952
Assistant Coach: GROMKOV Dimitry ISR 11 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: EISLER Derek USA 31 OCT 1966
General Manager: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959
Team Leader: AHARONOVICH Eran ISR 21 FEB 1970

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 20 MAR 2014
MEX - Mexico
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs DateorBirth

9 BENABIB Alan F R 1.66/5'5" 55/121 22 SEP 1998 Lerma Estado Ice Sharks

7 BENBASSAT Daniel F R 1.78 /510" 59/130 7 FEB 1997 Osos San Jeronimo
22 BERARD Erick D L 1.79/510" 73 /161 18 DEC 1997 Osos San Jeronimo
16 BERMEJO Arunas F R 1.70/57" 60/132 9 SEP 1997 Osos San Jeronimo
25 CHAVEZ Leonardo GK R 1.68/5'6¢" 64/141 15 DEC 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
13 COSIO Joaquin D R 1.76/5'9" 68/150 15 JAN 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
15 DUNN Nicholas D L 1.68/5%6" 71/157 15 DEC 1997 Mapaches
21 FLORES Miguel D R 1.73/5'8" 63/139 13 SEP 1997 Mapaches
19 GARCIA Arturo F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 MAR 1996 Agaves Jalisco
17 GENDRON Aleksei F L 1.81/511" 82/181 22 FEB 1996 Pumas Distrito Federal
12 GIL Luis F R 1.74 /59" 61/134 26 OCT 1998 Osos San Jeronimo

3 GRAJEDA Santiago D R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 10 NOV 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
10 LARA Andres F R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 9 APR 1996 Osos San Jeronimo

4 LOPEZ Gustavo D R 1.73/5'8" 60/132 5 FEB 1999 Osos San Jeronimo
24 NAJERA Antonio F R 1.70/57" 60/132 10 APR 1998 Lerma Estado Ice Sharks

1 PEREZ Jaime GK R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 1JUL 1997 Halcones Lomas Verdes
23 PEREZ Jorge D L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 14 JUL 1998 Osos San Jeronimo

5 RAMOS Diego F R 1.70/57" 59/130 22 SEP 1998 Osos San Jeronimo
20 RIOS Gianni F R 1.70/57" 65/143 24 JAN 1998 Mapaches
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.70/57" 61/134 11 OCT 1996 Osos San Jeronimo

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969
Assistant Coach: HOHMANN Wilhem MEX 17 FEB 1986
Assistant Coach: LAMBARRI Xavier MEX 5 SEP 1969
General Manager: PEREZ ALFARO Jorge MEX 13 JAN 1970
Team Leader: PINA Mariano MEX 24 MAY 1958
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_32E 8.0 Report Created THU 20 MAR 2014 12:06 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 20 MAR 2014
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

19 BROWN Shaun
10 BURNS Callum

1.79/5'10" 78/172 29 JAN 1998 Canterbury
1.76 /59" 78/172 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede

15 CARSON-PRATT Thomas 1.77 /510" 73 /161 25 JUL 1997 Southern League
12 DALLIMORE Liam 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 31 MAY 1996 Canterbury Red Devils
23 FRASER Blake 1.79/510" 82/181 20 APR 1996 Botany Swarm
22 FRASER Logan 1.76/5'9" 75/165 20 MAY 1998 Auckland
24 HARFORD Benjamin 1.74/5'9" 727159 13 JUL 1998 Southern League
2 HAY Oliver 1.82/6'0" 82/181 21 MAY 1997 Botany Swarm
13 HURRING Jacob 1.82/6'0" 77/170 16 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
1 JOHNSON Taylor K 1.72/58" 75/165 7 FEB 1997 Canterbury

4 JOHNSTON Hadley
21 JONSSON Kyle

11 KENNEDY Mason
17 LEAHY Noah

25 LEE Daniel

18 LOUW Joshua

1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 MAY 1998 Southern League
1.78/5'10" 80/176 15 MAY 1996 Botany Swarm

1.78 /510" 79/174 27 MAY 1997 Canterbury

1.82/6'0" 82/181 15 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
1.82/6'0" 79/174 25 APR 1997 Canterbury Red Devils
1.83/6'0" 79/174 12 SEP 1996 Canterbury
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14 MACHARG Harrison 1.75/59" 72/159 4 MAR 1998 Southern League
5 MAISEY Keegan 1.77 /510" 77/170 31 JUL 1996 West Auckland Admirals
7 McBRIDE Harry 1.76 /59" 727159 21 FEB 1997 Canterbury
6 RAWIRI Joshua 1.78 /510" 73 /161 8 JUL 1997 Auckland
8 VORTANOV Robin 1.79/5"0" 78/172 12 JUL 1997 West Auckland Admirals
20 WAUGH Hunter K 1.77 /510" 83/183 4 JUN 1996 Southern League
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan CAN 25 JUL 1976
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
General Manager: FRASER Dave NZL 13 AUG 1961
Physiotherapist: SONNTAG Leigh NZL 28 JUN 1963
Team Staff: HAY Grant NZL 18 JUN 1957
Team Staff: McMILLIN Rodney NZL 14 JUL 1971

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_32E 9.0 Report Created THU 20 MAR 2014 12:58 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

CHANG Tse-Wei

CHANG Tse-Yu

CHEN Wei-Cheng

CHEN Wei-Lin

CHEN You-Chen

CHIANG Wei
CHIU Yi-Wei
HE Wei-Chih

HSU Shao-Hung

HUANG Po-Jui
HUNG Chi-Lun
KUEI Fu-Hsiang
LIN Tzu-Chieh
LU Ping-En
PAN Yi-Cheng
TANG Yi-Cheng
Tl Hou-Chung
WANG Li-Te
WU Po-Hsien
YIN Wei-Lun

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 23 MAR 2014

x
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~

Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin

Ar-rxDOrC-xO0DO0OCXDVDOCC-ODAOC 0VC XD

1.69/57"
1.65/5%5"
1.74 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.68/5'6"
1.70/ 57"
1.72/58"
1.77 /510"
1.72/58"
1.70/57"
1.67/5%6"
1.68/5'6"
1.71/57"
1.65/5%5"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.68/5%6"
1.75/59"
1.73/58"

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Weight
kg / Ibs

721159
65/143
61/134
68 /150
60/132
64 /141
70/ 154
90/ 198
75/ 165
65/143
68 /150
60/132
60/132
65/143
58/128
92./203
75/ 165
64 /141
721159
65/143

Date of Birth

17 JAN 1997
21 JAN 1998
13 JUN 1996

5 DEC 1997

9 APR 1996
28 NOV 1998
11 MAR 1997

3 APR 1998
5 MAR 1997
25 SEP 1998

4 APR 1996
14 FEB 1996
17 SEP 1996
13 MAR 1997
8 NOV 1998
11 NOV 1997
10 SEP 1996
10 JAN 1998
29 JUL 1997
24 SEP 1997

Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Typhoon
Leopards
Typhoon
Icemen
Typhoon
Typhoon
Silver Monster
Vikings
Typhoon
Typhoon
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Typhoon
Icemen

Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Typhoon
Silver Monster

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOVAGO Kristof HUN 28 MAR 1976
Assistant Coach: CHANG Pan-Yao TPE 20 MAR 1984
Assistant Coach: SHEN Yen-Chin TPE 4 OCT 1990
Team Staff: HUANG Hsiao-Ling TPE 4 JUN 1966
Team Staff: LIU Hui Lien TPE 25 SEP 1966
Team Staff: WU Hung-Chiao TPE 21 JUN 1970

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 23 MAR 2014

Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

AUS - Australia

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 THEOBALD Tynan GK L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 8 FEB 1996 Melbourne Whalers

3 HENNING Mitchell F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 NOV 1997 Boondall Buccaneers

4 STRINGER Corey D R 1.89/62" 74/163 10 AUG 1997 Melbourne Glaciers

5 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 24 JAN 1996 Blacktown Flyers

6 BOYLE Zachary F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Blackhawks

8 ZVONICEK Luke F R 1.63/54" 60/132 30 AUG 1996 Blacktown Flyers

9 BARNES Anthony F R 1.87/62" 98/216 17 SEP 1996 Boondall Buccaneers
11 ALLPORT Lachlan F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1996 Blacktown Flyers
12 WEBSTER Kieren F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 12 JUL 1997 Perth Pelicans
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.90/6'3" 84/185 12 FEB 1996 Banff Hockey Academy
14 MAJOR Riley D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 9 JAN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
15 KUBARA Casey F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 6 APR 1996 Liverpool Saints
16 CAMPBELL Jamie D L 1.92/6'4" 105/231 6 JUN 1996 Ontario Hockey Academy
17 HANSEN Joshua D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 25 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
18 SHEARD Hayden F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 5 MAR 1996 Newcastle Northstars
19 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.78 /510" 64 /141 17 MAR 1997 Adelaide Red Wings
20 MIZEN Nicholas GK L 1.80/5"11" 81/179 18 MAR 1997 Canterbury Eagles
21 KNOTT Jake F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 21 JUN 1996 Canterbury Eagles
23 FABIJAN Ted F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 20 MAY 1997 Adelaide Penguins
24 SMITH Ryan F L 1.79/510" 74/163 8 JUN 1997 Cockburn Hawks

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth

Equipment Manager: FERRARI David AUS 31 JAN 1984
Physiotherapist: KELLY Paul AUS 18 APR 1967
Head Coach: LINDSAY Steven AUS 18 OCT 1956
Assistant Coach: REYNOLDS Andrew AUS 21 AUG 1978
Team Leader: WISHEWAN Allan AUS 9 NOV 1963
General Manager: KELLY Sharon AUS 12 MAR 1966

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 781172

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_33 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 24 MAR 2014

Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
2 MLADENOV Reymand D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 25 NOV 1998 Slavia Sofia
3 IVANOV Bogdan F R 1.80/511" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 Slavia Sofia
4 GENKOV Atanas F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75/5'9" 727159 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
7 GEORGIEV lvaylo D L 1.76 /59" 87/192 3 JUN 1998 Slavia Sofia
8 KOVACHEV Atanas F R 1.78 /510" 68/150 10 MAY 1998 Levski Sofia
10 GACHEYV Yanaki F R 1.73/58" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.78 /510" 67 /148 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
12 ILIEV Alex D L 1.76 /59" 76/168 23 SEP 1997 NSA Sofia
15 DILKOV Daniel F R 1.86/6'1" 70/154 25 MAY 1998 HK Topolcany
16 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.75/59" 62/137 25 APR 1997 Levski Sofia
17 DIKOV Veselin F R 1.70/57" 627137 21 FEB 1998 Slavia Sofia
18 CHALIOV Petar F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 MAY 1997 CSKA Sofia
19 DIMITROV Georgi D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1997 Levski Sofia
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
22 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.72/58" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 CSKA Sofia
24 GUTSALSKI Georgi D R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 25 AUG 1997 Levski Sofia
25 YURUKOV Stefan GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 29 JAN 1997 Levski Sofia

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: DIMITROV Victor BUL 24 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: KRASTEV Momchil BUL 21 JAN 1996
Head Coach: NIKOLQV Ivo BUL 4 AUG 1964
Assistant Coach: PONDEV Todor BUL 4 JUN 1975
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 721159
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 23 MAR 2014

Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

ISR - Israel
Shoots/ Height . . B
S Catches m/ftin Rty ElL Registration
2 TAM May D R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 28 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
3 LAZMI Amit D L 175/59" 69/152 21 DEC 1996 HC Metulla
4 LEVIT llya D R 175/59" 65/143 11 MAR 1998 HC Metulla
5 BUHNIK llya D R 170/57" 70/154 17 OCT 1997 HC Metulla
6 KOZEV Denis D L 170/57" 72/159 8 SEP 1998 Maalot
7 AHARONOVICH Roey F L 175/59" 71/157 7 JUL 1996 Rice Memorial HS
8 BASH Tomer F R 1.85/6'1" 66/146 21 FEB 1998 HC Metulla
9 GINDI Uval D R 1.81/511" 83/183 24 JUN 1996 Rishon
11 MAARAVI Shai D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 29 OCT 1996 HC Metulla
14 BOUDNIKOV Dani F R 175/59" 69/152 29 JAN 1998 Maalot
15 CHERNIN Gitai D R 172/58" 65/143 26 APR 1997 Maalot
16 KAFRI Ori D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 13 MAR 1997 Kfar Saba
17 SPEKTOR llya F L 1.71/57" 86/190 10 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
18 REVNIAGA Mark F R 169/57" 57/126 28 SEP 1998 Maalot
19 BENHAR Uri F R 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 7 APR 1998 Maalot
20 GOKHBERG Maxim GK L 1.85/61" 77/170 20 JUL 1996 Bat Yam Icebergs
22 KAPULKIN Arael F R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 19 SEP 1998 CIH Academy Rockland
23 TUBOL Dotan F R 176/59" 65/143 7 APR 1998 HC Metulla
24 ZIMMERMAN Bar F R 176/59" 67/148 31 JUL 1996 Rishon
25 REGEV Yoav GK L 165/55" 48/106 6 JAN 1997 HC Metulla

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Team Leader: AHARONOVICH Eran ISR 21 FEB 1970
Assistant Coach: GROMKOV Dimitry ISR 11 JAN 1970
General Manager: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959
Head Coach: MINDEL Boris ISR 6 MAR 1952
Assistant Coach: EISLER Derek USA 31 OCT 1966

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.76 /59"
Average weight: 70/ 154

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_33 3.0
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CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 25 MAR 2014

Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 PEREZ Jaime GK R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 1 JUL 1997
3 GRAJEDA Santiago D R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 10 NOV 1998
4 LOPEZ Gustavo D R 1.73/58" 60/132 5 FEB 1999
7 BENBASSAT Daniel F R 1.78 /510" 59/130 7 FEB 1997
8 RIOS Gianni F R 1.70/57" 65/143 24 JAN 1998
9 BENABIB Alan F R 1.66/5'5" 55/121 22 SEP 1998
10 LARA Andres F R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 9 APR 1996
12 GIL Luis F R 1.74 /59" 61/134 26 OCT 1998
13 COSIO Joaquin D R 1.76/5'9" 68/150 15 JAN 1998
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.70/57" 61/134 11 OCT 1996
15 DUNN Nicholas D L 1.68/5%6" 71/157 15 DEC 1997
16 BERMEJO Arunas F R 1.70/57" 60/132 9 SEP 1997
17 GENDRON Aleksei F L 1.81/511" 82/181 22 FEB 1996
19 GARCIA Arturo F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 MAR 1996
21 FLORES Miguel D R 1.73/5'8" 63/139 13 SEP 1997
22 BERARD Erick D L 1.79/5"0" 73 /161 18 DEC 1997
23 PEREZ Jorge D L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 14 JUL 1998
24 NAJERA Antonio F R 1.70/57" 60/132 10 APR 1998
25 CHAVEZ Leonardo GK R 1.68/56" 64/141 15 DEC 1998

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name

BOTELLO Emilio
HOHMANN Wilhem
LAMBARRI Xavier

General Manager: PEREZ ALFARO Jorge
Team Leader: PINA Mariano
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.74 /59"
Average weight: 67 /148

Halcones Lomas Verdes
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Mapaches

Lerma Estado Ice Sharks
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Mapaches

Osos San Jeronimo
Pumas Distrito Federal
Agaves Jalisco
Mapaches

Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Lerma Estado Ice Sharks
Osos San Jeronimo

Citizenship Date of Birth
MEX 21 FEB 1969
MEX 17 FEB 1986
MEX 5 SEP 1969
MEX 13 JAN 1970
MEX 24 MAY 1958
MEX 13 AUG 1961

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_33 8.0 Report Created TUE 25 MAR 2014 12:50 GMT+2
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

...

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 23 MAR 2014

Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Registration

Date of Birth

4 JOHNSTON Hadley D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 MAY 1998 Southern League
5 MAISEY Keegan D R 1.77 /510" 77 /170 31 JUL 1996 West Auckland Admirals
6 RAWIRI Joshua F L 1.78 /510" 73 /161 8 JUL 1997 Auckland
7 McBRIDE Harry F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 21 FEB 1997 Canterbury
8 VORTANOV Robin F L 1.79/510" 78/172 12 JUL 1997 West Auckland Admirals
10 BURNS Callum F R 1.76 /59" 78/172 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
11 KENNEDY Mason D R 1.78/5"10" 79/174 27 MAY 1997 Canterbury
12 DALLIMORE Liam F R 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 31 MAY 1996 Canterbury Red Devils
13 HURRING Jacob F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 16 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
14 MACHARG Harrison F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 4 MAR 1998 Southern League
15 CARSON-PRATT Thomas F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 25 JUL 1997 Southern League
17 LEAHY Noah D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 15 JUL 1997 Dunedin Thunder
18 LOUW Joshua D R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 12 SEP 1996 Canterbury
19 BROWN Shaun F L 1.79/510" 78/172 29 JAN 1998 Canterbury
20 WAUGH Hunter GK L 1.77 /510" 83/183 4 JUN 1996 Southern League
21 JONSSON Kyle F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 15 MAY 1996 Botany Swarm
22 FRASER Logan F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 MAY 1998 Auckland
23 FRASER Blake D R 1.79/5'10" 82/181 20 APR 1996 Botany Swarm
24 HARFORD Benjamin D L 1.74/5'9" 72/159 13 JUL 1998 Southern League
25 LEE Daniel GK L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 25 APR 1997 Canterbury Red Devils

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan CAN 25 JUL 1976
General Manager: FRASER Dave NzL 13 AUG 1961
Team Staff: HAY Grant NZL 18 JUN 1957
Team Staff: McMILLIN Rodney NZL 14 JUL 1971
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
Physiotherapist: SONNTAG Leigh NZL 28 JUN 1963

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.79/5'10"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM373000_33 5.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 23 MAR 2014
Initial Registration 23 MAR 2014

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Shoots/ Height Weight

Registration

No Name S Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth
1 HE Wei-Chih GK L 1.77 /510" 90/ 198 3 APR 1998
2 TANG Yi-Cheng D L 1.75/5'9" 92/203 11 NOV 1997
3 WU Po-Hsien F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 29 JUL 1997
5 LU Ping-En F R 1.65/5%" 65/143 13 MAR 1997
7 LIN Tzu-Chieh F R 1.71/57" 60/132 17 SEP 1996
8 YIN Wei-Lun F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 24 SEP 1997
9 TI Hou-Chung F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 10 SEP 1996

10 HSU Shao-Hung F R 1.72/58" 75/165 5 MAR 1997

11 CHANG Tse-Wei D R 1.69/57" 72/159 17 JAN 1997

12 HUANG Po-Jui F R 1.70/57" 65/143 25 SEP 1998

14 CHEN Wei-Lin F L 1.76 /59" 68/150 5 DEC 1997

15 WANG Li-Te D R 1.68/5%6" 64/141 10 JAN 1998

16 CHEN You-Chen F R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 9 APR 1996

18 HUNG Chi-Lun F L 1.67/5'%6" 68/150 4 APR 1996

19 CHIANG Wei F R 1.70/5'7" 647141 28 NOV 1998

21 CHIU Yi-Wei F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 11 MAR 1997

22 CHANG Tse-Yu D L 1.65/5%" 65/143 21 JAN 1998

23 PAN Yi-Cheng D L 1.70/57" 58/128 8 NOV 1998

24 CHEN Wei-Cheng D R 1.74/59" 61/134 13 JUN 1996

25 KUEI Fu-Hsiang GK R 1.68/5'%6" 60/132 14 FEB 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Typhoon
Icemen
Typhoon
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Silver Monster
Vikings
Leopards
Silver Monster
Typhoon
Typhoon
Icemen
Typhoon
Silver Monster
Typhoon
Typhoon
Typhoon

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Head Coach: KOVAGO Kristof
Assistant Coach: CHANG Pan-Yao
Team Staff: HUANG Hsiao-Ling
Team Staff: LIU Hui Lien
Assistant Coach: SHEN Yen-Chin
Team Staff: WU Hung-Chiao

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.71/57"
Average weight: 68 /150

HUN
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

28 MAR 1976
20 MAR 1984
4 JUN 1966
25 SEP 1966
4 OCT 1990
21 JUN 1970

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence F
No Jersey number Pos

Forward GK Goalkeeper
Position R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM373000_33 6.0 Report Created SUN 23 MAR 2014 23:36 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 THEOBALD Tynan
HENNING Mitchell
STRINGER Corey
PATAKY Daniel
BOYLE Zachary

ZVONICEK Luke
9 BARNES Anthony
11 ALLPORT Lachlan
12 WEBSTER Kieren
13 PUNLER Alastair

14 MAJOR Riley

15 KUBARA Casey
16 CAMPBELL Jamie
17 HANSEN Joshua
18 SHEARD Hayden

19 McGUINESS Remy
20 MIZEN Nicholas
21 KNOTT Jake

23 FABIJAN Ted

24 SMITH Ryan

o ook, w

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 THEOBALD Tynan
20 MIZEN Nicholas

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014

Including Game #15

AUS - Australia

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
D 5 0 1 1 10 +4 0 0 0 20 0.00
F 5 0 1 1 8 +2 0 0 0o 11 0.00
F 5 1 2 3 0 +2 0 0 0 4 2500
F 5 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 23 435
F 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
F 5 3 0 3 0o -1 2 1 0 17 17.65
D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
F 5 2 3 5 2 +4 1 1 0 30 6.67
D 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 11 18.18
D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 7 0.00
F 5 3 1 4 4 +4 1 0 0 27 11.11
F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 15 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 1 1 2 6 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
F 5 0 1 1 4 + 0 0 0 3 0.00
F 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 3 178:56 59.86 4 65 69 9420 134 021
5 5 2 120:00 40.14 2 37 39 9487 1.00 120

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG
SHG
SVS
+/-

Power play goals
Shorthanded goals
Saves

Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM373000_83 34.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

-

A A A A A A
O~NOO OGN 200N abhwwiN

NNDNN =
a b N = ©

VIDENOV Dimitar
MLADENOV Reymand
IVANOV Bogdan
GENKOV Atanas
DAVIDOV Kostadin

VIDENOV Vasil
GEORGIEYV Ivaylo
KOVACHEV Atanas
GACHEYV Yanaki
GEORGIEV Tomislav

ILIEV Alex
DILKOV Daniel
SEMKOQV Kristian
DIKOV Veselin
CHALIOV Petar

DIMITROV Georgi
PANEV Aleksandar
BLAGOEYV Georgi
GUTSALSKI Georgi
YURUKOQV Stefan

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #14

BUL - Bulgaria

Pos GP
GK

[¢;]

GOTMmMOUO MMTMMOUOUO MMmMmmMmQO™T T T Tog
GO NOTW ool OO w 0o oo

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 o -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0 15 0.00
2 1 3 6 -3 0 1 0 7 2857
0 1 1 4 -2 0 O 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 29 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 6 0 0 0 0 13 769
1 4 5 8 -1 0 1 0 17 588
0 0 © 0o -1 0 0 0 0 o0.00
2 0 2 16 -4 2 0 0 20 10.00
10 1 12 0 0 0 0 3 3333
0o 2 2 10 -2 0 0 0 13 0.00
o0 o0 2 -2 0o 0 0 2 0.00
0 1 1 54 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 1 5 10 -3 0 1 0 24 16.67
0 0 ©0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
o0 o0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VIDENOV Dimitar 5 5 5 252:09 84.17 13 101 114 88.60 3.09 123

25 YURUKOV Stefan 5 5 2 47:25 1583 4 14 18 77.78 5.06 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM373000_83 30.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 TAM May
3 LAZMI Amit
4 LEVIT llya
5 BUHNIK llya
6 KOZEV Denis
7
8

AHARONOVICH Roey
BASH Tomer
9 GINDI Uval
11 MAARAVI Shai
14 BOUDNIKQOV Dani

15 CHERNIN Gitai
16 KAFRI Ori

17 SPEKTOR llya
18 REVNIAGA Mark
19 BENHAR Uri

20 GOKHBERG Maxim
22 KAPULKIN Arael
23 TUBOL Dotan

24 ZIMMERMAN Bar
25 REGEV Yoav

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #14

Pos GP G A PTS

ISR - Israel
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 2 3 2 +7 0 1 0 5 20.00
0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 3 8 8 +1 1 2 0 16 3125
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0o 12 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
17 8 26 +7 0 1 0 7 14.29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 2 4 0 +4 0 0 0 8 25.00
1M1 6 17 2 +7 2 1 0 31 3548
3 2 5 4 +3 0 1 0 13 23.08
0 0 0o 10 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 3 5 6 +1 0 0 0 17 11.76
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 4 4 18 +2 0 0 0o 11 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 GOKHBERG Maxim 5 5 5 251:39 83.97 12 113 125 9040 2.86 022
25 REGEV Yoav 5 5 2 48:03 16.03 2 22 24 9167 250 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM373000_83 32.0

Report Created SUN 30 MAR 2014 20:49 GMT+3

Page 1/1




2014

A4

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #13

MEX - Mexico

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PEREZ Jaime GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GRAJEDA Santiago D 5 1 0 1 2 +2 1 0 0 5 20.00
4 LOPEZ Gustavo D 2 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 BENBASSAT Daniel F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 RIOS Gianni F 5 0 0 0 6 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 BENABIB Alan F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 LARA Andres F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 GIL Luis F 5 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 COSIO Joaquin D 5 0 O 0o 14 A1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F 5 1 1 2 6 -3 0 0 0 7 14.29
15 DUNN Nicholas D 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
16 BERMEJO Arunas F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 1 0 16 1250
17 GENDRON Aleksei F 5 8 0 8 2 +1 1 2 0 24 3333
19 GARCIA Arturo F 5 0 O 0 14 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00
21 FLORES Miguel D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 BERARD Erick D 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 PEREZ Jorge D 5 1 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
24 NAJERA Antonio F 5 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 CHAVEZ Leonardo GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PEREZ Jaime 5 5 5 298:22 100.00 10 136 146 93.15 2.01 123
25 CHAVEZ Leonardo 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM373000_83 28.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

N

JOHNSTON Hadley
MAISEY Keegan
RAWIRI Joshua
McBRIDE Harry
8 VORTANOV Robin

0 BURNS Callum

1 KENNEDY Mason

2 DALLIMORE Liam

3 HURRING Jacob

4 MACHARG Harrison

~N o O

5 CARSON-PRATT Thomas

7 LEAHY Noah
8 LOUW Joshua
9 BROWN Shaun

20 WAUGH Hunter

21 JONSSON Kyle
22 FRASER Logan
23 FRASER Blake

24

25 LEE Daniel

Goalkeeping Statistics

HARFORD Benjamin

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #15

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP G A PTS

MUUTMT @MUUTM MTMTTMUTM MTTOO

a

oo oo oo aguaagoo oo oo

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
1 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 13 769
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 2 2 10 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00
0 3 3 6 -2 0 0 0 21 0.00
0 1 1 12 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
1.0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 13 769
2 1 3 4 -2 0 0 0 14 1429
4 0 4 6 -4 1 1 0 11 36.36
0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 2 A 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00
1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 5 20.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 WAUGH Hunter 5 5 2 80:24 2649 3 36 39 92.31 2.24 001
25 LEE Daniel 5 5 4 223:09 7351 19 110 129 8527 5.11 013

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM373000_83 33.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name

1 HE Wei-Chih

2 TANG Yi-Cheng

3 WU Po-Hsien

5 LU Ping-En

7 LIN Tzu-Chieh

8 YIN Wei-Lun

9 Tl Hou-Chung
10 HSU Shao-Hung
11 CHANG Tse-Wei
12 HUANG Po-Jui

14 CHEN Wei-Lin
15 WANG Li-Te

16 CHEN You-Chen
18 HUNG Chi-Lun
19 CHIANG Wei

21 CHIU Yi-Wei

22 CHANG Tse-Yu
23 PAN Yi-Cheng

24 CHEN Wei-Cheng
25 KUEI Fu-Hsiang

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 HE Wei-Chih
25 KUEI Fu-Hsiang

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 30 MAR 2014
Including Game #13

TPE - Chinese Taipei

GPT GKD
5 5
5 5

GPI
0
5

Pos GP G A PTS

G
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K 500 0 0 0 0
500 0 0 -1 0 0
511 2 2 42 0 1
521 3 0 0 1 0
503 3 4 0 0 0
5 22 4 2 +2 1 0
500 0 2 -2 0 0
4 2 2 4 25 43 1 0
400 02 0 0 0
520 2 2 1 0 0
501 133 -2 0 0
501 1 0 -2 0 0
500 0 0 +#1 0 0
500 0 4 -2 0 0
500 0 2 0 0 0
532 5 2 +1 0 2
501 1 6 -1 0 0
500 0 16 -2 0 0
500 0 2 +#1 0 0

K 500 0 0 0 0

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

00:00 000 0O 0 0 0.00

303:52 100.00 13 138 151 91.39
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LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

IHM373000_83 27.0
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